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SOUTHWICK

STARTERS

Homemade Soup Of The Day
Baked bread, salted butter

£7.95

Three Cheese Croquettas (V) (&/F) £8.95
Grain mustard mayonnaise, dressed salad
King Prawns And Chorizo £9.75
Chorizo and garlic butter, ciabatta bread
Halloumi Friesw(s/f) £8.96
Sumac crust, chilli jam
Farmhouse Pate £8.95
Ale chutney toast, peashoot
Sticky Sausages £9.25
Honey and BBO glaze, BB sauce

£9.25

Homemade Hog Roast Sausage Roll
Apple sauce

SALADS/BOARDS

Red Lion Ploughman'’s
Hog roast sausage roll, ham, cheddar, Shropshire blue,

pickles, home pickled onions, salad, chutney, bread and
salted butter. £18.25

Rare Roast Beef Salad (G/F)
Horseradish, dressed salad, herb buttered new
potatoes. £18.95

Roasted Vegetable & Baked Goats
Cheese Salad (v)

Balsamic glaze, garlic bread. £16.75

Cold Poached Salmon & King
Prawn Salad(G/F)

Marie-rose, herb buttered new potatoes. £19.75

SIDES

Chips (v.G/F)

Cheesy Chips v, 6/F)

Garlic Ciabatta v)

Cheesy Mozzarella Garlic Ciabatta v
Beer Battered Onion Ringsv)
Dressed Salad (ve)

Baked Ciabatta And Salted Butter (V)

ROASTS

£4.25
£5.25
£4.25
£5.75
£5.25
£5.75
£4.25

All served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding,

roasted carrots, seasonal vegetables and
bottomless gravy!

Roasted English Beef

Roasted Loin Of Pork

Home Cooked Honey & Mustard Glaze
Gammon

The Big Daddy

Roast beef, gammon, pork loin, double
Yorkshire pudding, sausage meat
stuffing

Vegan Roasted Vegetable & Bean Bake
Served with garlic, herb and ciabatta
crust

EXTRA'S

Bowl of roasted potatoes £3.00
Sausage meat stuffing £3.00
Yorkshire pudding £1.50
Cauliflower cheese £3.50

Allergies

Please notify your server of any allergies before ordering

Allergen Key

GF Gluten Free V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan

£18.95
£18.95

£18.95
£22.95

£17.95

MAIN COURSES

Homemade Steak & Guinness Pie

Individual shortcrust pie, vegetable medley, gravy,
chips, mash or new potatoes

Ham, Egg & Chips (G/F)

Honey mustard glazed ham, chips, peas or beans

Sausages & Cheddar Mash

Onion gravy, vegetable medley

Steak Chilli Nachos (G/F)

Homemade steak chilli, tortilla chips, cheese,
guacamole, sour cream

Homemade Burger
Steak mince burger, smoked cheddar, relish,
salad, chips

Homemade Chicken & Chorizo Pie

Chicken breast, chorizo, cream, garlic and herb
sauce, garlic mash, vegetable medley

Homemade Salmon & Spring Onion

Fishcake (G/F)
Dressed salad, chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge

Homemade Harrisa Spiced Bean
Burger (VE)
Salad, salsa, brioche, chips

Homemade Vegetable & Bean Chilli

Rice, tortilla chips, salsa

(VE)NG/F)

£18.95

£16.25

£15.95

£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

£18.25

£16.95

£16.75

While we do our utmost to prevent any cross contamination, as

all our ingredients are handled in the same kitchen we cannot
guarantee our dishes to be 100% allergen free.

DESSERTS

Individual Lemon Meringue Pie (v)
Raspberry coulis, lemon curd

Biscoff & Bannana Belgian Waffle (v)
Biscoff biscuit crumb, banana, whipped cream,
salted caramel ice cream

Homemade Chocolate & Popcom (G/F)(v)
Brownie

Chocolate sauce, cream, vanilla pod ice cream

Eton Mess Sundae (G/F)(V)

Meringue, summer berries, blackcurrant sorbet,

cream, vanilla ice cream

Creme Catalan (G/F)V)

Cherry compote

Homemade Apple & Cinnamon
Crumble (V)

Custard, ice cream or cream

ALL KIOS MEALS £8.95

FOR UNDER 12'S

Battered Chicken Breast
Nuggets

Chips, peas or beans

Cod Goujons

Chips, peas or beans

Mac & Cheese

Garlic bread

Sausage & Chips/Mash

Peas or beans

Kid’s Roast (£9.95)
Beef, Pork or Gammon

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95




