

### STARTERS

Homemade Soup Of The Day Baked bread, salted butter	£7.95
Three Cheese Croquettas (V) (G/F)	£8.95
Grain mustard mayonnaise, dressed salad	
King Prawns And Chorizo	£9.75
Chorizo and garlic butter, ciabatta bread	
Halloumi Fries(V)(G/F)	£8.96
Sumac crust, chilli jam	
Farmhouse Pate	£8.95
Ale chutney toast, peashoot	
Sticky Sausages	£9.25
Honey and BBQ glaze, BBQ sauce	
Homemade Hog Roast Sausage Roll Apple sauce	£9.25

## SALADS/BOARDS

#### Red Lion Ploughman's

Hog roast sausage roll, ham, cheddar, Shropshire blue, pickles, home pickled onions, salad, chutney, bread and salted butter. £18.25

#### Rare Roast Beef Salad (G/F)

Horseradish, dressed salad, herb buttered new potatoes. £18.95

### Roasted Vegetable & Baked Goats Cheese Salad (V)

Balsamic glaze, garlic bread. £16.75

Cold Poached Salmon & King Prawn Salad (G/F)

Marie-rose, herb buttered new potatoes. £19.75

### SIDES

Chips (V, G/F)	£4.25
Cheesy Chips (V, G/F)	£5.25
Garlic Ciabatta (V)	£4.25
Cheesy Mozzarella Garlic Ciabatta (V)	£5.75
Beer Battered Onion Rings(V)	£5.25
Dressed Salad (VE)	£5.75
Baked Ciabatta And Salted Butter (V)	£4.25

# ROASTS

All served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, roasted carrots, seasonal vegetables and bottomless gravy!

Roasted Loin Of Pork	£18.95
lome Cooked Honey & Mustard Glaze	
Gammon	£18.95
he Big Daddy	£22.95
Roast beef, gammon, pork loin, double	
orkshire pudding, sausage meat	
tuffing	
/egan Roasted Vegetable & Bean Bake	£17.95
Served with garlic, herb and ciabatta	

£18.95

### EXTRA'S

crust

Bowl of roasted potatoes £3.00 Sausage meat stuffing £3.00 Yorkshire pudding £1.50 Cauliflower cheese £3.50

**Roasted English Beef** 

# MAIN COURSES

Homemade Steak & Guinness Pie Individual shortcrust pie, vegetable medley, gravy, chips, mash or new potatoes	£18.95
Ham, Egg & Chips (G/F) Honey mustard glazed ham, chips, peas or beans	£16.25
Sausages & Cheddar Mash Onion gravy, vegetable medley	£15.95
Steak Chilli Nachos (G/F) Homemade steak chilli, tortilla chips, cheese, guacamole, sour cream	£17.95
Homemade Burger Steak mince burger, smoked cheddar, relish, salad, chips	£17.95

Homemade Salmon & Spring Onion £18.25

Homemade Vegetable & Bean Chilli £16.75

Homemade Chicken & Chorizo Pie

Dressed salad, chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge

**Homemade Harrisa Spiced Bean** 

Chicken breast, chorizo, cream, garlic and herb

sauce, garlic mash, vegetable medley

Fishcake (G/F)

Burger (VE)

Salad, salsa, brioche, chips

Rice, tortilla chips, salsa

# KIDS CORNER

Homemade Apple & Cinnamon

Individual Lemon Meringue Pie (V)

Biscoff & Bannana Belgian Waffle (V)

Biscoff biscuit crumb, banana, whipped cream,

Homemade Chocolate & Popcorn (G/F)(V)

Chocolate sauce, cream, vanilla pod ice cream

Meringue, summer berries, blackcurrant sorbet,

Raspberry coulis, lemon curd

Eton Mess Sundae (G/F)(V)

cream, vanilla ice cream

Cherry compote

Crumble (V)

£18.95

£16.95

(VE)(G/F)

Crème Catalan (G/F)(V)

Custard, ice cream or cream

salted caramel ice cream

Brownie

DESSERTS

ALL KIDS MEALS £8.95

Battered Chicken Breast Nuggets

Chips, peas or beans

**Cod Goujons** 

Chips, peas or beans

Mac & Cheese (V

Garlic bread

Sausage & Chips/Mash

Peas or beans

Kid's Roast (£9.95)

Beef, Pork or Gammon



£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95



Allergies

Please notify your server of any allergies before ordering

Allergen Key

GF Gluten Free V=Vegetarian VE=Vegan

While we do our utmost to prevent any cross contamination, as all our ingredients are handled in the same kitchen we cannot guarantee our dishes to be 100% allergen free.